

COUNTIE(S) : SAGADAHOC
LINCORN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 014832.00

COMPLETION DATE : 10/19/07

=====

PROJECT(S) : NH-1483(200)E

LOCATION(S) : WOOLWICH-WISCASSET, HIGHWAY RESURFACINGATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : WOOLWICH-WISCASSET, HIGHWAY RESURFACING.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL	% OVER
				BID	LOW BID
1	000022	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)		\$ 878,280.75	100.0000%
2	000059	PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		\$ 977,208.00	111.2637%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE)		(2) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.202 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE	61320.000 SY	2.20000	134904.00	3.50000	214620.00		
0020 202.206 RUMBLE STRIP - EDGELINE AND CENTERLINE	8500.000 LF	0.55000	4675.00	0.20000	1700.00		
0030 403.210 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA	5900.000 T	74.50000	439550.00	72.00000	424800.00		
0040 403.211 HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)	300.000 T	82.00000	24600.00	84.00000	25200.00		
0050 403.213 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA BASE	700.000 T	72.50000	50750.00	82.00000	57400.00		
0060 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	3500.000 G	7.00000	24500.00	5.00000	17500.00		
0070 604.18 ADJUSTING MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN TO GRADE	1.000 EA	2500.00000	2500.00	1300.00000	1300.00		
0080 606.178 GUARDRAIL BEAM	75.000 LF	13.50000	1012.50	9.00000	675.00		
0090 606.23 GUARDRAIL TYPE 3C - SINGLE RAIL	87.500 LF	19.50000	1706.25	24.00000	2100.00		
0100 606.231 GUARDRAIL TYPE 3C - 15 FOOT RADIUS AND LESS	25.000 LF	22.00000	550.00	24.00000	600.00		
0110 606.232 GUARDRAIL TYPE 3C - OVER 15 FOOT RADIUS	12.500 LF	22.00000	275.00	24.00000	300.00		

COUNTIE(S) : SAGadahoc
LINCOLN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 014832.00
=====

			(1) 000022	(2) 000059	()	
			LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE	PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION						
0310 812.162	1.000 EA		2500.00000	2500.00	1300.00000	1300.00
ADJUSTING SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE						
SECTION TOTALS			\$	878,280.75	\$	977,208.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	878,280.75	\$	977,208.00